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Product Name Durable Waterproof High Resolution Vehicle Magnet - 10" x 6"

Product Reference Number:

Ultra Thin Durable Waterproof High Resolution Vehicle Magnet - 10" x 6". More sizes available.

Setup Fee: BA1542
Additional Colors / Location: 50.0

Product Options:

Product Size:

Imprint Size: 10" x 6"

Material: Entire product

Available Colors: PVC, Magnet

Packaging: Custom

Price Includes: Bulk

Lead Time (business days): Full color

*Please call to confirm the current delivery timeframe

Please call to confirm the current delivery timeframe

500

1000

3000

5000

$4.16

$ 3.976

$ 3.793

$ 3.5

Additional Services:

*Free Pantone color match (for relevant items)

*Free samples

*Unlimited virtual proofs

*This quote is valid for 3 weeks
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